

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 447-448/2013

M/S. RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. NO. 50632/2019 (APPLICATION FOR STAY)  
IA No. 50632/2019 - VACATING STAY)

Date : 21-10-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Rawal, Adv.  
Ms. Iti Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Peeha Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG  
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for hearing in the month of November, 2019 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(PRADEEP KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER